

City of Brighton

Legislation Details

| File #: | ID-2 | 94-18 | Version | : 1 | Name: | | |
|----------------|--|----------|---------|-----|-------------|--------------|--------|
| Туре: | Res | olution | | | Status: | Agenda Ready | |
| File created: | 8/24 | /2018 | | | In control: | City Council | |
| On agenda: | 9/4/2018 Final action: | | | | | | |
| Title: | A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSED COST FROM UNITED POWER FOR THE PROVISION OF POWER TO CELL 3 AND APPROVING THE ALLOCATION OF ONE HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED FIVE DOLLARS AND FIFTY-THREE CENTS (\$160,205.53) FROM THE WATER ACTIVITY ENTERPRISE; AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTATION FOR SUCH ALLOCATION; AND AUTHORIZING THE EXPENDITURE OF SAID FUNDS FOR THE CELL 3 POWER SERVICE | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Resolution-Cell 3 Power Service, 2. Council Presentation - Cell 3 Power Service, 3. Cell 3 PPT | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action B | у | | Acti | on | Result |
| 9/4/2018 | 1 | City Co | uncil | | | | |